
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-16 - CHENGKE CHEN -
12:44:37.735 1 1:51.342 76.629 90 102 19

12:46:30.690 2 1:52.955 75.535 73 101 19

12:48:20.066 3 1:49.376 78.006 69 100 19

L1-33 - BINGCHI GUO -
12:44:51.006 1 1:58.257 72.148 18 61 19

12:46:53.487 2 2:02.481 69.660 48 83 19

12:48:56.159 3 2:02.672 69.551 22 64 19

12:51:00.843 4 2:04.684 68.429 17 57 19

12:52:55.551 5 1:54.708 74.380 50 88 19

12:54:47.305 6 1:51.754 76.346 43 79 19

12:56:37.869 7 1:50.564 77.168 33 75 19

L1-03 - KRISTOFFER TESTADO -
12:46:37.401 1 2:03.335 69.177 76 102 19

12:48:43.663 2 2:06.262 67.574 73 103 19

12:50:44.072 3 2:00.409 70.858 80 102 19

12:52:38.362 4 1:54.290 74.652 70 104 19

L1-27 - JACHIN YI -
12:44:45.940 1 1:58.110 72.238 10 56 19

12:46:44.315 2 1:58.375 72.076 7 54 19

12:48:41.729 3 1:57.414 72.666 14 65 19

12:50:39.415 4 1:57.686 72.498 9 58 19

12:52:34.647 5 1:55.232 74.042 7 54 19

12:54:40.811 6 2:06.164 67.626 8 57 19

12:56:37.352 7 1:56.541 73.210 10 62 19

L1-08 - MICHAEL TIMBOL -
12:45:11.285 1 2:00.810 70.623 46 91 19

12:47:11.025 2 1:59.740 71.254 29 83 19

12:49:07.210 3 1:56.185 73.435 37 83 19

12:51:14.464 4 2:07.254 67.047 41 84 19

12:53:14.010 5 1:59.546 71.370 36 84 19

12:55:12.667 6 1:58.657 71.905 38 90 19

12:57:15.163 7 2:02.496 69.651 44 96 19

L1-23 - JUNJIE ZHOU -
12:45:11.865 1 1:58.822 71.805 67 110 19

12:47:10.019 2 1:58.154 72.211 77 114 19

12:49:06.466 3 1:56.447 73.269 80 113 19

12:51:03.052 4 1:56.586 73.182 44 99 19

12:53:04.714 5 2:01.662 70.129 80 112 19

12:55:02.219 6 1:57.505 72.610 70 111 19

12:57:02.623 7 2:00.404 70.861 77 109 19

L1-02 - GILBERT BARRIOS -
12:45:48.270 1 1:56.574 73.190 77 102 19

12:47:54.208 2 2:05.938 67.748 78 102 19

12:50:09.637 3 2:15.429 63.000 73 100 19

12:52:21.113 4 2:11.476 64.894 64 100 19

12:54:25.617 5 2:04.504 68.528 71 102 19

12:56:26.127 6 2:00.510 70.799 61 100 19

L2-32 - BERNARD CHAO -
12:46:41.732 1 2:05.777 67.834 18 81 19

12:48:42.896 2 2:01.164 70.417 20 84 19

12:50:42.419 3 1:59.523 71.384 27 79 19

12:52:39.088 4 1:56.669 73.130 38 85 19

12:54:46.101 5 2:07.013 67.174 27 83 19

12:56:44.114 6 1:58.013 72.297 35 88 19

L1-31 - DANIEL KIM -
12:45:36.959 1 2:01.595 70.167 54 89 19

12:47:46.726 2 2:09.767 65.749 33 86 19

12:49:49.701 3 2:02.975 69.380 33 63 19

12:51:48.508 4 1:58.807 71.814 45 72 19

12:53:46.155 5 1:57.647 72.522 44 71 19

12:55:48.426 6 2:02.271 69.779 38 65 19

12:57:48.659 7 2:00.233 70.962 25 64 19



L1-26 - XIN ZHANG -

12:44:50.896 1 1:58.693 71.883 44 91 19

12:46:56.257 2 2:05.361 68.059 45 92 19

12:48:56.154 3 1:59.897 71.161 35 91 19

12:51:00.517 4 2:04.363 68.606 47 90 19

L1-04 - DENNIS KIM -
12:45:27.402 1 2:01.717 70.097 71 100 19

12:47:34.878 2 2:07.476 66.930 60 99 19

12:49:38.849 3 2:03.971 68.823 50 93 19

12:51:42.106 4 2:03.257 69.221 51 94 19

12:53:43.199 5 2:01.093 70.458 51 94 19

12:55:48.238 6 2:05.039 68.235 54 92 19

12:57:47.950 7 1:59.712 71.271 47 96 19

L1-05 - BENJAMIN BUTTOLPH -
12:46:49.311 1 2:13.946 63.697 39 66 19

12:48:53.859 2 2:04.548 68.504 27 86 19

12:50:58.231 3 2:04.372 68.601 20 84 19

12:53:00.751 4 2:02.520 69.638 57 93 19

12:55:05.825 5 2:05.074 68.216 30 85 19

12:57:06.923 6 2:01.098 70.455 23 85 19

L1-10 - MATTHIEU POPESCO -
12:45:53.275 1 2:01.339 70.315 80 101 19

12:47:57.592 2 2:04.317 68.631 85 104 19

12:50:12.436 3 2:14.844 63.273 86 103 19

12:52:24.465 4 2:12.029 64.622 78 103 19

12:54:27.237 5 2:02.772 69.495 77 101 19

12:56:28.918 6 2:01.681 70.118 79 102 19

L1-30 - ABRAHAM KIM -
12:45:13.800 1 2:03.506 69.082 92 112 19

12:47:18.263 2 2:04.463 68.550 89 112 19

12:49:20.328 3 2:02.065 69.897 98 111 19

12:51:31.209 4 2:10.881 65.189 100 113 19

L2-20 - SHINTARO SATO -
12:45:37.608 1 2:07.162 67.096 111 113 19

12:47:47.202 2 2:09.594 65.836 108 111 19

12:49:54.021 3 2:06.819 67.277 106 113 19

12:51:58.767 4 2:04.746 68.395 111 110 19

12:54:03.772 5 2:05.005 68.253 113 111 19

12:56:06.732 6 2:02.960 69.388 108 112 19

12:58:10.978 7 2:04.246 68.670 108 111 19

L1-13 - DIEGO DOMINGUEZ -
12:48:42.629 1 2:12.068 64.603 15 66 19

12:50:48.219 2 2:05.590 67.935 10 51 19

12:52:56.379 3 2:08.160 66.573 31 81 19

12:55:04.886 4 2:08.507 66.393 14 71 19

12:57:15.961 5 2:11.075 65.093 10 55 19

L2-30 - ANGELA BRUNSON -
12:45:45.738 1 2:11.545 64.860 77 113 19

12:47:54.671 2 2:08.933 66.174 94 112 19

12:50:13.800 3 2:19.129 61.324 78 114 19

12:52:28.036 4 2:14.236 63.560 76 112 19

12:54:38.203 5 2:10.167 65.547 85 114 19

12:56:44.045 6 2:05.842 67.799 66 114 19

L1-07 - LUIS BARBA -
12:45:38.322 1 2:13.847 63.744 53 74 19

12:47:53.755 2 2:15.433 62.998 55 73 19

12:50:07.855 3 2:14.100 63.624 33 70 19

12:52:24.690 4 2:16.835 62.352 35 76 19

12:54:37.257 5 2:12.567 64.360 35 72 19

12:56:45.148 6 2:07.891 66.713 60 76 19

L2-17 - ADRIANA ORELLANA -
12:45:47.355 1 2:10.118 65.571 103 115 19

12:47:56.468 2 2:09.113 66.082 93 120 19

12:50:15.518 3 2:19.050 61.359 108 115 19

12:52:30.386 4 2:14.868 63.262 105 118 19

12:54:47.412 5 2:17.026 62.266 89 118 19

12:57:04.566 6 2:17.154 62.207 106 117 19

L1-28 - JINYUAN SUH -



12:45:47.005 1 2:11.799 64.735 96 108 19

12:48:00.428 2 2:13.423 63.947 98 106 19

12:50:16.235 3 2:15.807 62.824 104 108 19

12:52:31.220 4 2:14.985 63.207 112 109 19

12:54:46.698 5 2:15.478 62.977 112 108 19

12:56:56.049 6 2:09.351 65.960 98 108 19

L1-15 - AMY CAMPIONSCOGGINS -
12:52:26.122 1 2:18.629 61.546 119 115 19

12:54:41.986 2 2:15.864 62.798 125 116 19

12:56:53.840 3 2:11.854 64.708 119 115 19

L1-11 - PAULZIXING ZOU -
12:46:50.350 1 2:15.365 63.030 29 69 19

12:49:02.483 2 2:12.133 64.571 49 76 19

12:51:15.554 3 2:13.071 64.116 50 79 19

12:55:04.554 4 3:49.000 37.258 33 75 19

12:57:26.463 5 2:21.909 60.123 66 70 19

L2-39 - LIWEN LIU -
12:45:29.341 1 2:12.966 64.167 20 61 19

12:47:48.685 2 2:19.344 61.230 14 55 19

12:50:03.068 3 2:14.383 63.490 18 57 19

12:52:21.359 4 2:18.291 61.696 18 58 19

L1-09 - KRISZTINA CSECSI -
12:46:51.763 1 2:33.392 55.622 59 89 19

12:49:20.707 2 2:28.944 57.283 61 92 19

12:51:44.698 3 2:23.991 59.254 60 87 19

12:54:06.409 4 2:21.711 60.207 68 95 19

12:56:20.253 5 2:13.844 63.746 57 88 19

L1-20 - MARK QUAN -
12:46:42.344 1 2:14.742 63.321 21 55 19

12:48:59.373 2 2:17.029 62.264 48 70 19

12:51:13.708 3 2:14.335 63.513 16 57 19

12:53:29.712 4 2:16.004 62.733 18 55 19

12:55:52.565 5 2:22.853 59.726 25 62 19

12:58:18.403 6 2:25.838 58.503 35 59 19

L1-14 - GUOWEI YANG -
12:46:27.149 1 2:17.045 62.257 77 110 19

12:48:42.979 2 2:15.830 62.814 69 110 19

L1-19 - JIAYAO LIU -
12:50:50.535 1 2:20.715 60.633 52 78 19

12:53:07.711 2 2:17.176 62.197 46 81 19

12:55:24.618 3 2:16.907 62.320 46 82 19

12:57:42.968 4 2:18.350 61.670 50 76 19

L1-06 - KELVIN MOK -
12:46:31.422 1 2:17.563 62.022 54 73 19

12:48:52.207 2 2:20.785 60.603 35 66 19

12:51:09.143 3 2:16.936 62.306 55 73 19

12:53:28.532 4 2:19.389 61.210 41 69 19

12:55:51.996 5 2:23.464 59.471 31 63 19

12:58:17.437 6 2:25.441 58.663 43 68 19

L1-21 - DAVID MAR -
12:47:23.716 1 2:33.446 55.603 26 60 19

12:49:53.772 2 2:30.056 56.859 33 61 19

12:52:26.321 3 2:32.549 55.930 25 59 19

12:54:57.031 4 2:30.710 56.612 27 61 19

12:57:28.483 5 2:31.452 56.335 24 61 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 11/29/2020 01:01 PM


